
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
133 
104 
164 
586 
162 
103 
159 
131 
169 
137 
142 

Name 
Eemil Piira 
Petteri Kettu 
Pauli Turpeinen 
Minea Perämäki 
Jesper Rantanen 
Armin Raag 
Kasperi Ahonen 
Iida-Maria Männistö 
Alex Anttila 
Konsta Jaakkola 
Georg Supper 

Club 
OUA 
VetUA 
Kotkan UA 
HoMK/UA 
AL-Härmä 
Raag Motors 
KvanUA 
KankUA 
AnkUA 
MynUA 
EST 

Make 
Crosskart 
Crosskart 
Crosskart 
Crosskart 
Crosskart 
Crosskart 
Mtec Tiger 
MM Crosskart C21 
Crosskart 
Crosskart 
Crosskart 

Total Tm 
2:22.500 
2:27.080 
2:28.448 
2:28.467 
2:29.171 
2:29.651 
2:30.358 
2:31.132 
2:31.579 
2:39.740 
2:39.753 

R1. Total Tm 

2:28.448 

2:29.171 

2:31.132 

2:39.740 
2:39.753 

R2. Total Tm 
2:22.500 
2:27.080 

2:28.467 

2:29.651 
2:30.358 

2:31.579 

Points 
50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 

Printed: 10.9.2023 11.14.28 

Tulospalvelu: Team Laine Timing 
Livetulokset: tiny.cc/teamlaine 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Team Laine 

Rallicross SM Joensuu Sunnuntai 
125/250cc 

125/250cc Alkuerä 1 

Joensuun rallycrossrata 1,080 km 


